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Event 1  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ADPHS1 54.82   5

1) Baur, Natalie 2) Rose, Maren

3) Baxis, Rebecca 4) Janotti, Sofia

ABulldogs2 56.19

1) Cyr, Sophia 2) Johnson, Alli

3) McAffe, Vanessa 4) McAffe, Veronica
 
Event 2  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ADPHS1 46.87   5

1) Villalpando, Michael 2) Gilkes, Aidan

3) Harrison, Blayke 4) Yang, Andrew

ABulldogs2 47.33

1) Cadiz, Brandon 2) Schindler, Josh

3) Dominguez, Isaac 4) Frazier, Jordan
 
Event 3  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ADPHS1 51.26   5

1) Eilbacher, Sydney 2) Poindexter, Niema

3) Stelly, Marisa 4) Redick, Emma

ABulldogs2 51.94

1) Brooks, Fabre 2) Brooks, Pearl

3) Bumann, Sonja 4) Houston, Alisa
 
Event 4  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ABulldogs1 45.18   5

1) Aguilar, Marcus 2) Albanez, Malik

3) Beeson, Chris 4) Roberts, Dylan

ADPHS2 45.32

1) Norris, John 2) Degraffinreid, Jordan

3) Welch, Tyler 4) Poindexter, David
 
Event 5  Girls 1600 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BulldogsNofzinger, Lizzy1 5:52.33   5

DPHSBarker, Margot2 5:56.97   3

BulldogsWitt, Rachel3 5:57.49   1

DPHSCampbell, Gabriella4 6:07.47

BulldogsAl Saleh, Summer5 6:11.30

DPHSHerrin, Gina6 6:17.25

BulldogsSanchez, Monica7 6:19.97

BulldogsMorales, Domonique8 6:22.76

BulldogsSerrano, Sarah9 6:27.05

BulldogsRuth, Lexi10 6:27.65

DPHSKhan, Sara11 6:35.27

BulldogsCanales, Ariana12 6:38.21

BulldogsChristenson, Karli13 6:42.06

BulldogsPoulsen, Amanda14 6:42.60

BulldogsFong, Sammy15 6:51.69

DPHSCruz, Erika16 6:58.33

BulldogsCanales, Cari17 7:22.53

 
Event 6  Boys 1600 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BulldogsStrader, Andrew1 4:56.61   5

DPHSBieza, Scott2 4:57.68   3

DPHSAlvarez, Nathan3 4:59.94   1

DPHSTaylor, Patrick4 5:01.27

BulldogsKwasny, Charles5 5:03.11

DPHSMcElwee, Jeremiah6 5:04.67

DPHSTaylor, James7 5:07.06

DPHSRicardo, Ivan8 5:07.82

DPHSAling, Michael9 5:12.95

DPHSLeung, Franklin10 5:13.25

DPHSGlick, Kyle11 5:13.69

BulldogsHiggins, Patrick12 5:15.34

DPHSLi, Michael13 5:17.64

BulldogsMeugniot, Chris14 5:18.17

DPHSVan Mieghem, Dylan15 5:19.79

BulldogsShafer, Corey16 5:19.82

DPHSFourmy, Max17 5:25.17

BulldogsGarcia, Pablo18 5:25.52

DPHSAnhalt, Maxwell19 5:27.06

BulldogsPerez, Joseph20 5:27.43

DPHSThompson, Myles21 5:31.54

DPHSTakeda, Reny22 5:31.88

DPHSMessner, Shane23 5:32.15

BulldogsOrrantia, Johnny24 5:33.31

DPHSOleson, Christopher25 5:33.84

DPHSSingh, Vishay26 5:34.33

BulldogsJesperson, Andrew27 5:35.13

DPHSPhillips, Donovan28 5:36.71

DPHSAnable, Devon29 5:38.45

DPHSSchultz, Jeff30 5:41.02

BulldogsMagdaleno, Diego31 5:45.11

DPHSCho, Eugene32 5:45.14

DPHSKatzer, Nicholas33 5:47.53

DPHSKuo, Sean34 5:48.86

DPHSDutton, Brandon35 5:54.30

DPHSField, Abraham36 6:03.93

DPHSCarbajal, Matthew37 6:04.27

DPHSSteelsmith, Jacob38 6:09.47

BulldogsFalls, Ethan39 6:31.64

DPHSMajewski, Samuel40 6:35.42

 
Event 7  Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSZerrenner, Addi1 5:26.13   5

DPHSMcClure, Elaine2 5:31.19   3

DPHSLafferty, Gabriela3 5:48.24   1

DPHSFygenson, Racquel4 5:50.79
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Finals ...   (Event 7  Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity)

    SchoolName Finals

DPHSMagner, Tabitha5 6:03.18

BulldogsMarquez, Alison--- DQ

 
Event 8  Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSFernandez, Bryan1 4:22.45   5

DPHSSmith, Cole2 4:36.61   3

DPHSMcGuan, Andrew3 4:38.07   1

DPHSBradford, Tyler4 4:38.55

BulldogsBarnes, Thatcher5 4:43.73

DPHSWasjutin, Ian6 4:44.71

DPHSDowney, Philip7 4:45.49

DPHSMcElwee, Joshua8 4:48.79

DPHSCordeniz, Nicholas9 4:49.72

DPHSNelson, Lennart10 4:53.02

BulldogsReagan, Spencer11 4:55.27

BulldogsAviles, Evander12 4:55.96

BulldogsBaucom, Jeffrey13 4:55.98

DPHSStucky, Jacob14 4:58.09

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSGrant, Kaylia1 18.56   5

DPHSDay, Jade2 19.03   3

BulldogsDeVinney, Mckenna3 19.08   1

DPHSBaxis, Rebecca4 19.18

BulldogsDorsey, Ema5 20.84

DPHSHammock, Sydney6 21.04

DPHSBraganza, Nandi7 21.57

BulldogsWilson, Lauren--- NT

BulldogsBouchard, Emily--- NT

 
Event 10  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSPoindexter, Niema1 18.37   5

DPHSBradbury, Deborah2 18.41   3

BulldogsCarriger, Maegan3 18.55   1

 
Event 11  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BulldogsKellogg, Matt1 18.74   5

BulldogsMacias, Johnathon2 18.77   3

BulldogsTomuta, Vlad3 19.18   1

BulldogsDanza, Cliff4 19.31

BulldogsDavis, Ashton5 19.39

BulldogsCordoba, Juan6 19.99

BulldogsPerez, Daniel7 20.46

DPHSDowen, Harrison8 21.10

BulldogsHooks, Aaron9 21.14

BulldogsHurley, Keefer10 21.15

BulldogsAlday, Will11 21.75

DPHSReyna, Jonathan12 21.79

 
Event 12  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BulldogsKim, Daniel1 16.44   5

BulldogsAli, Ahdam2 17.51   3

DPHSFry, Joshua3 18.57   1

BulldogsDarrington, Byron4 19.86

 
Event 13  Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BulldogsThoresen, Ali1 1:03.96   5

BulldogsHarper, Ralliccia2 1:04.03   3

DPHSTurvey, Emily3 1:07.45   1

DPHSHandley, Megan4 1:11.37

 
Event 14  Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BulldogsAlamillo, Cristian1 56.96   5

BulldogsFrazier, Jordan2 57.34   3

BulldogsWright, Hayden3 58.23   1

DPHSLietz, Benjamin4 58.47

BulldogsCardenas, Angel5 58.85

BulldogsWise, Eric6 59.13

BulldogsFirme, Geoff7 1:00.15

BulldogsHooks, Aaron8 1:00.50

BulldogsBrooke, Avery9 1:06.30

 
Event 15  Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BulldogsHouston, Alisa1 1:00.18   5

DPHSTymon, Jordan2 1:01.90   3

DPHSCraviotto, Gabriella3 1:02.98   1

DPHSCanales, Caylin4 1:04.60

 
Event 16  Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSLinehan, John1 53.03   5

BulldogsAguilar, Marcus2 54.18   3

DPHSSeibel, Samuel3 55.10   1

DPHSDelgado, Luis4 55.67

BulldogsConchas, Jesse5 57.02

DPHSPoindexter, David6 57.25

BulldogsDavis, Noah7 59.84

BulldogsNoell, Justin8 1:03.34

 
Event 17  Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BulldogsMcAffe, Vanessa1 14.06   4

BulldogsMcCowan, Mikaela1 14.06   4
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Finals ...   (Event 17  Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity)

    SchoolName Finals

DPHSTeall, Charlotte3 14.17   1

BulldogsVaca, Janessa4 14.27

DPHSDay, Jade5 14.37

BulldogsMcAffe, Veronica6 14.47

DPHSRose, Maren7 14.57

DPHSMikkelson, Pauline8 14.69

BulldogsJohnson, Alli9 14.74

DPHSBoytis, Brittany10 15.06

DPHSValdez, Andreina11 15.09

DPHSDzierski, Michelle12 15.33

DPHSUdden, Wei-Joan13 15.40

DPHSRomero, Elisa14 15.45

DPHSGarcia, Nicole15 15.46

BulldogsBrown, Madison16 15.75

DPHSSchore, Carlotta17 15.97

DPHSUdden, Wei-San18 15.99

DPHSReyes, Nicole19 16.06

DPHSCoronel-Gonzales, Renelle20 16.50

DPHSSimeni, Andrea21 16.56

DPHSVillalobos, Ashley22 16.92

DPHSVera, Cristina23 18.81

DPHSGutierrez, Noely--- NT

 
Event 18  Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSGilkes, Aidan1 12.00   5

DPHSYang, Andrew2 12.04   3

BulldogsCardenas, Christian3 12.19   1

BulldogsCadiz, Brandon4 12.38

DPHSHarrison, Blayke5 12.47

DPHSVillalpando, Michael6 12.54

DPHSEssig, Max7 12.57

BulldogsDominguez, Isaac8 12.61

BulldogsMichel, Jacob9 12.83

DPHSSugleris, Michael9 12.83

DPHSOrtega, Trenton11 13.07

DPHSPoe, Gavin12 13.20

DPHSMoua, Jesse13 13.27

DPHSTsai, Nathan14 13.40

BulldogsSchindler, Josh15 13.46

BulldogsVillarreal, Tyler16 13.48

BulldogsKim, Sunny17 13.50

DPHSMoua, Justin18 13.73

DPHSJackson, Paris19 13.93

BulldogsWhite, Kiean20 14.15

DPHSReyna, Jonathan21 14.30

BulldogsCockerell, Evan22 14.62

DPHSPhillips, Dillon23 16.24

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BulldogsBrooks, Fabre1 13.45   5

BulldogsBrooks, Pearl2 13.63   3

BulldogsSmith, Aubri3 13.73   1

DPHSAguilar, Priscilla4 13.87

DPHSStelly, Marisa5 13.88

DPHSBhavnani, Cerina6 13.89

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BulldogsBeeson, Chris1 11.51   5

DPHSDegraffinreid, Jordan2 11.83   3

DPHSWelch, Tyler3 11.91   1

DPHSSterken, Joel4 12.14

DPHSMoreno, Abraham5 12.27

DPHSRamirez, Sergio6 12.54

BulldogsHarasta, Logan7 12.60

BulldogsO'Leary, Jacob8 12.62

DPHSBornand, Nicolai9 12.77

 
Event 21  Girls 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSTa, Lana1 2:38.80   5

BulldogsMartinez, Viviana2 2:39.48   3

BulldogsWitt, Rachel3 2:44.43   1

DPHSBarker, Margot4 2:45.16

BulldogsNofzinger, Lizzy5 2:46.07

DPHSHerrin, Gina6 2:48.82

DPHSCampbell, Gabriella7 2:50.51

BulldogsSanchez, Monica8 2:52.63

BulldogsPoulsen, Amanda9 2:59.39

BulldogsCanales, Ariana10 3:03.83

BulldogsChristenson, Karli11 3:08.91

BulldogsRuth, Lexi12 3:13.29

BulldogsConlon, Caylie12 3:13.29

DPHSKhan, Sara14 3:13.31

 
Event 22  Boys 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSWren, Paul1 2:15.45   5

DPHSDutter, Collin2 2:17.46   3

DPHSOakes, Dustin3 2:18.05   1

BulldogsStrader, Andrew4 2:18.77

BulldogsMacias, Johnathon5 2:20.97

BulldogsShafer, Corey6 2:22.30

DPHSBartholomew, Alec7 2:22.67

DPHSRicardo, Ivan8 2:24.10

DPHSAnhalt, Maxwell9 2:24.33

DPHSTaylor, James10 2:24.36

BulldogsKwasny, Charles11 2:25.30

BulldogsMeugniot, Chris12 2:29.45

DPHSVan Mieghem, Dylan13 2:32.25

DPHSPhillips, Donovan13 2:32.25

BulldogsGarcia, Pablo15 2:32.88

DPHSSingh, Vishay16 2:35.59
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Finals ...   (Event 22  Boys 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity)

    SchoolName Finals

BulldogsPerez, Joseph17 2:36.10

DPHSThompson, Myles18 2:36.39

BulldogsMagdaleno, Diego19 2:41.33

DPHSKuo, Sean20 2:47.45

BulldogsFalls, Ethan21 2:54.28

DPHSPeinado, Brycen22 2:54.42

 
Event 23  Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BulldogsShah, Aliya1 2:23.76   5

BulldogsCooper, Natalie2 2:24.98   3

DPHSSchluep, Tatianna3 2:25.67   1

DPHSZerrenner, Addi4 2:34.42

DPHSWang, Yijin5 2:36.97

DPHSMagner, Tabitha6 2:37.47

BulldogsCampbell, Melanie7 2:38.27

BulldogsPerez, Kenna8 2:39.89

DPHSSchipper, Marika9 2:39.99

BulldogsTorres, Nyssa10 2:41.49

DPHSLafferty, Gabriela11 2:41.55

 
Event 24  Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSDavis, Maxwell1 2:00.56   5

DPHSCordeniz, Nicholas2 2:03.92   3

BulldogsKunes, Kaleb3 2:03.95   1

DPHSWasjutin, Christian4 2:04.29

DPHSBradford, Tyler5 2:09.82

BulldogsBarnes, Thatcher6 2:13.88

BulldogsBojorquez, Moses7 2:14.85

BulldogsBaucom, Jeffrey8 2:16.37

 
Event 25  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSBaxis, Rebecca1 52.47   5

DPHSGrant, Kaylia2 52.85   3

BulldogsWilson, Lauren3 56.48   1

DPHSDay, Jade4 56.68

BulldogsDorsey, Ema5 57.30

BulldogsBouchard, Emily6 59.02

BulldogsDeVinney, Mckenna7 59.21

 
Event 26  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSBradbury, Deborah1 51.28   5

DPHSGarcia, Kayla2 52.87   3

BulldogsCarriger, Maegan3 53.06   1

 
Event 27  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BulldogsTomuta, Vlad1 47.73   5

BulldogsDanza, Cliff2 49.66   2

BulldogsHooks, Aaron2 49.66   2

BulldogsAlpuche, Roque4 50.17

BulldogsCordoba, Juan5 50.22

DPHSBiskner, Kyle6 50.26

BulldogsDavis, Ashton7 51.06

BulldogsAlday, Will8 51.73

BulldogsPerez, Daniel9 53.69

BulldogsHurley, Keefer10 55.54

DPHSDowen, Harrison11 56.16

 
Event 28  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BulldogsRoberts, Dylan1 43.61   5

BulldogsAli, Ahdam2 44.27   3

DPHSFry, Joshua3 47.46   1

BulldogsDarrington, Byron4 49.32

 
Event 29  Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BulldogsMcAffe, Vanessa1 28.65   5

BulldogsThoresen, Ali2 28.79   3

DPHSTurvey, Emily3 29.55   1

DPHSRose, Maren4 29.56

DPHSBuratto, Rebecca5 29.57

BulldogsCyr, Sophia6 29.69

BulldogsMcAffe, Veronica7 30.51

BulldogsBrady, Julia8 30.63

DPHSTeall, Charlotte9 30.9h

DPHSJanee, Nicole10 31.64

DPHSValdez, Andreina11 31.73

BulldogsMartinez, Jazmin12 32.04

DPHSHandley, Megan13 32.18

DPHSDzierski, Michelle14 32.51

DPHSRomero, Elisa15 33.41

DPHSUdden, Wei-San16 34.80

BulldogsBrown, Madison17 35.05

 
Event 30  Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSYang, Andrew1 24.78   5

DPHSGilkes, Aidan2 25.06   3

DPHSVillalpando, Michael3 25.52   1

DPHSEssig, Max4 25.63

BulldogsCadiz, Brandon5 26.00

BulldogsDominguez, Isaac6 26.08

BulldogsRivas, Alberto7 26.30

BulldogsCardenas, Angel8 26.35
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Finals ...   (Event 30  Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity)

    SchoolName Finals

DPHSSugleris, Michael9 26.46

DPHSSoto, Alejandro10 26.47

DPHSOrtega, Trenton10 26.47

BulldogsMichel, Jacob12 26.50

BulldogsMacias, Johnathon13 26.85

DPHSBiskner, Kyle14 26.88

BulldogsWise, Eric15 26.95

BulldogsAlamillo, Cristian16 27.23

BulldogsCardenas, Christian17 27.38

DPHSMoua, Jesse18 27.45

BulldogsVillarreal, Tyler19 27.86

BulldogsTomuta, Vlad20 27.92

BulldogsMason, Conrad21 28.24

BulldogsBrooke, Avery22 28.76

DPHSMoua, Justin23 29.01

BulldogsWhite, Kiean24 29.96

BulldogsGleissner, Clayton25 31.54

BulldogsBains, Ami26 32.95

DPHSPhillips, Dillon27 35.72

 
Event 31  Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSTymon, Jordan1 28.40   5

DPHSStelly, Marisa2 28.83   3

DPHSCanales, Caylin3 29.10   1

DPHSCraviotto, Gabriella4 29.46

DPHSDavis, Cassandra5 31.12

 
Event 32  Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BulldogsAguilar, Marcus1 23.97   5

DPHSLinehan, John2 24.02   3

DPHSWelch, Tyler3 24.29   1

DPHSDelgado, Luis4 24.45

DPHSPoindexter, David5 25.17

DPHSMoreno, Abraham6 25.20

BulldogsNoell, Justin7 25.38

BulldogsO'Leary, Jacob8 25.40

DPHSSterken, Joel9 25.46

 
Event 33  Girls 3200 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BulldogsMorales, Domonique1 13:39.27   5

DPHSTang, Katherine2 13:42.57   3

BulldogsMartinez, Viviana3 14:23.08   1

BulldogsRuth, Lexi4 14:42.02

DPHSCruz, Erika--- DQ

 
Event 34  Boys 3200 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSTaylor, Patrick1 11:25.58   5

DPHSOakes, Dustin2 11:42.05   3

DPHSLeung, Franklin3 11:48.33   1

DPHSMessner, Shane4 12:23.22

 
Event 35  Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BulldogsEllberg, Sally1 11:55.02   5

BulldogsPerez, Kenna2 12:30.04   3

BulldogsTorres, Nyssa3 13:03.60   1

DPHSWang, Yijin4 13:59.25

 
Event 36  Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BulldogsTadeo, Marco1 10:33.19   5

BulldogsAviles, Evander2 10:36.21   3

BulldogsBaucom, Jeffrey3 10:57.51   1

DPHSNelson, Lennart--- DNF

 
Event 37  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ADPHS1 4:43.91   5

1) Turvey, Emily 2) Handley, Megan

3) Herrin, Gina 4) Ta, Lana

ABulldogs2 4:47.45

1) Cyr, Sophia 2) Martinez, Jazmin

3) Thoresen, Ali 4) Brady, Julia

BBulldogs3 x5:24.24

1) Witt, Rachel 2) Perez, Kenna

3) Nofzinger, Lizzy 4) Martinez, Viviana

DBulldogs4 x5:31.23

1) Canales, Ariana 2) Conlon, Caylie

3) Christenson, Karli 4) Schilbrack, Sarah
 
Event 38  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ABulldogs1 4:02.70   5

1) Cadiz, Brandon 2) Newman, Ben

3) Cardenas, Angel 4) Cardenas, Christian

DBulldogs2 x4:09.12

1) Strader, Andrew 2) Shafer, Corey

3) Macias, Johnathon 4) Hooks, Aaron

ADPHS3 4:09.59

1) Biskner, Kyle 2) Yang, Andrew

3) Moua, Jesse 4) Lietz, Benjamin
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Event 39  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ABulldogs1 4:06.06   5

1) Beattie, Erinn 2) Cooper, Natalie

3) Houston, Alisa 4) Shah, Aliya

ADPHS2 4:19.56

1) Canales, Caylin 2) Tymon, Jordan

3) Craviotto, Gabriella 4) Redick, Emma

BBulldogs3 x4:37.92

1) Bryant-Simental, Jesa 2) Campbell, Melanie

3) Bumann, Sonja 4) Ellberg, Sally
 
Event 40  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ADPHS1 3:33.2h   5

1) Welch, Tyler 2) Seibel, Samuel

3) McElwee, Joshua 4) Poindexter, David

BDPHS2 x3:38.8h

1) McGuan, Andrew 2) Smith, Cole

3) Davis, Maxwell 4) Fernandez, Bryan

ABulldogs3 3:40.0h

1) Aguilar, Marcus 2) Albanez, Malik

3) Thomas, Gabriel 4) Kirk, Damont

BBulldogs4 x4:04.7h

1) Tadeo, Marco 2) Kunes, Kaleb

3) Witt, Andrew 4) Barnes, Thatcher
 
Event 41  Girls Discus Throw Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BulldogsWalton, Amber1 84-05   5

BulldogsGarcia, Emma Joy2 71-06.25   3

BulldogsHarasta, Nikki3 59-01   1

BulldogsSelvey, Jenna4 55-00.50

BulldogsBouchet, Bree5 53-10

BulldogsThoresen, Gabi6 51-05.50

BulldogsLopez, Veronica7 51-00

BulldogsTrimble, Mariah8 47-01.50

BulldogsCox, Lindsey9 43-02.75

BulldogsPeery, Sierra10 42-06

BulldogsSamayoa, Jennifer11 41-01

BulldogsMarostica, Emily12 34-03

 
Event 42  Boys Discus Throw Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BulldogsToaso, Noah1 93-00   5

DPHSRuiz Reyes, Miguel2 90-10   3

BulldogsCockerell, Evan3 89-05.50   1

BulldogsFrazier, Jordan4 87-06

DPHSSharpe, DJ5 83-02

BulldogsBustos, Thomas6 78-06

DPHSBrown, Patrick7 74-06

BulldogsGleissner, Clayton8 73-00.50

BulldogsMartinez, Roberto9 72-06

DPHSOsterhage, Sam10 71-09

BulldogsKim, Sunny11 71-07

BulldogsSewell, Kiyah12 60-07

DPHSMcKenzie, Owen13 57-01

 
Event 43  Girls Discus Throw Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSScarvelis, Stamatia1 139-06   5

DPHSJimenez, Jennifer2 97-11   3

BulldogsWada, Toni3 85-06   1

DPHSRodriguez, Madeline4 67-04

BulldogsCoe, Vada5 61-04

BulldogsDavis, Patricia6 60-00

 
Event 44  Boys Discus Throw Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSMarcus, Ari1 124-01   5

DPHSAnderson, Luke2 106-01   3

DPHSOchoa, Joseph3 105-10   1

DPHSDickinson, Jonathan4 101-11

BulldogsMendez, Andres5 99-10.50

BulldogsHarasta, Logan6 87-03

BulldogsMcGuire, Cole7 85-08

BulldogsThomas, Gabriel8 68-11

BulldogsMarostica, Andrew9 66-06

BulldogsBarradas, Austin10 52-08

 
Event 45  Girls Shot Put Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BulldogsWalton, Amber1 27-08.50   5

BulldogsTrimble, Mariah2 26-08.00   3

BulldogsHarasta, Nikki3 23-11.00   1

BulldogsSelvey, Jenna4 23-08.75

BulldogsBouchet, Bree5 22-00.00

BulldogsGarcia, Emma Joy6 21-10.50

BulldogsLopez, Veronica7 20-10.00

DPHSAgnarsdottir, Asta8 20-07.00

BulldogsMarostica, Emily9 20-04.50

BulldogsPeery, Sierra10 20-01.00

BulldogsThoresen, Gabi11 19-03.75

BulldogsSamayoa, Jennifer12 18-10.00

BulldogsCox, Lindsey13 14-11.00

 
Event 46  Boys Shot Put Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BulldogsFrazier, Jordan1 38-01.00   5

DPHSSharpe, DJ2 37-09.50   3

BulldogsSewell, Kiyah3 36-06.00   1

DPHSOsterhage, Sam4 36-03.00

BulldogsCockerell, Evan5 36-01.00
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Finals ...   (Event 46  Boys Shot Put Junior Varsity)

    SchoolName Finals

BulldogsCarroll, Kameron6 35-02.00

DPHSRuiz Reyes, Miguel7 33-10.50

DPHSBrown, Patrick8 30-09.00

DPHSMcKenzie, Owen9 30-04.00

BulldogsBustos, Thomas10 29-01.00

BulldogsMartinez, Roberto11 26-03.00

 
Event 47  Girls Shot Put Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSScarvelis, Stamatia1 49-02.50   5

DPHSJimenez, Jennifer2 35-01.00   3

BulldogsWada, Toni3 25-05.00   1

DPHSRodriguez, Madeline4 24-05.00

BulldogsDavis, Patricia5 21-00.00

BulldogsCoe, Vada6 20-10.00

 
Event 48  Boys Shot Put Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSDickinson, Jonathan1 50-04.50   5

DPHSOchoa, Joseph2 43-08.50   3

BulldogsMcGuire, Cole3 41-03.00   1

DPHSAnderson, Luke4 40-11.00

BulldogsHarasta, Logan5 39-05.00

BulldogsThomas, Gabriel6 36-08.00

DPHSDill, David7 35-06.00

BulldogsMendez, Andres8 33-05.00

DPHSMarcus, Ari9 33-01.00

BulldogsMarostica, Andrew10 30-06.00

BulldogsBarradas, Austin11 25-08.00

 
Event 49  Girls High Jump Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSBaxis, Rebecca1 4-06.00   5

BulldogsBrady, Julia2 J4-06.00   3

DPHSBuratto, Rebecca3 J4-06.00   1

BulldogsBrown, Madison4 4-02.00

DPHSMikkelson, Pauline5 J4-02.00

DPHSDowney, Nina6 3-10.00

 
Event 50  Boys High Jump Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSNofrey, Daniel1 5-02.00   5

BulldogsCordoba, Juan2 5-00.00   3

DPHSLipp, Austin3 J5-00.00   1

 
Event 51  Girls High Jump Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BulldogsBeattie, Erinn1 5-06.00   5

DPHSBhavnani, Cerina2 4-10.00   3

BulldogsO'Higgins, Fiona3 4-04.00   1

 
Event 52  Boys High Jump Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSSpadoro, Philip1 6-02.00   5

BulldogsKirk, Damont2 6-00.00   3

DPHSFry, Joshua3 5-10.00   1

 
Event 53  Girls Long Jump Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSBuratto, Rebecca1 14-03.00   5

BulldogsDeVinney, Mckenna2 14-00.00   3

BulldogsVaca, Janessa3 13-07.50   1

DPHSMikkelson, Pauline4 J13-07.50

DPHSUdden, Wei-Joan5 13-02.00

BulldogsMcCowan, Mikaela6 13-00.00

BulldogsJohnson, Alli7 12-08.50

BulldogsWilson, Lauren8 J12-08.50

DPHSVillarruel, Carmen9 12-06.00

DPHSStuart, Sara10 11-10.00

DPHSFonseca, Adrianna11 11-07.00

DPHSJanee, Nicole12 11-03.50

DPHSGutierrez, Noely13 11-02.50

DPHSHagen, Melissa14 11-00.00

DPHSGarcia, Nicole15 10-09.50

DPHSSimeni, Andrea16 10-09.00

DPHSSchaare, Anna17 9-11.00

DPHSJain, Aahat18 9-10.00

DPHSDowney, Nina19 8-10.50

DPHSGama, Geneva--- ND

 
Event 54  Boys Long Jump Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BulldogsCordoba, Juan1 18-03.25   5

DPHSLipp, Austin2 17-10.00   3

BulldogsWright, Hayden3 17-08.00   1

BulldogsKellogg, Matt4 16-11.25

DPHSTsai, Nathan5 16-02.50

DPHSNguyen, Kevin6 16-01.25

BulldogsFrye, Zach7 15-10.75

DPHSNeumann, Nathan8 15-04.00

BulldogsCardenas, Christian9 14-09.00

DPHSRecinos, Fredy10 13-11.75

BulldogsDominguez, Isaac--- ND

 
Event 55  Girls Long Jump Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSPoindexter, Niema1 17-00.00   5

DPHSBhavnani, Cerina2 J17-00.00   3

BulldogsBeattie, Erinn3 16-00.00   1

BulldogsSmith, Aubri4 15-06.00

BulldogsBrooks, Pearl5 14-06.50

BulldogsMcConnell, Jaime6 J14-06.50
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Finals ...   (Event 55  Girls Long Jump Varsity)

    SchoolName Finals

DPHSDoyle, Brianna7 14-05.00

 
Event 56  Boys Long Jump Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BulldogsRoberts, Dylan1 21-01.25   5

BulldogsKim, Daniel2 20-10.00   3

DPHSMeinhold, Jieh3 20-05.00   1

DPHSLinehan, John4 20-01.25

DPHSSpadoro, Philip5 19-07.25

BulldogsNoell, Justin6 18-11.75

DPHSSwitzer, Kurtis7 18-04.00

DPHSBellefeuille, Trevor8 17-09.25

BulldogsDavis, Noah9 17-03.25

 
Event 57  Girls Triple Jump Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BulldogsDeVinney, Mckenna1 29-10.50   5

BulldogsJohnson, Alli2 27-05.00   3

BulldogsVaca, Janessa3 27-01.00   1

DPHSLopez-Nelson, Damara4 26-04.50

BulldogsWilson, Lauren5 25-03.00

BulldogsMcAffe, Veronica--- ND

 
Event 58  Boys Triple Jump Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BulldogsKellogg, Matt1 35-06.75   5

DPHSNguyen, Kevin2 35-02.50   3

BulldogsWright, Hayden3 35-00.25   1

DPHSRecinos, Fredy4 29-10.50

 
Event 59  Girls Triple Jump Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSPoindexter, Niema1 36-01.00   5

DPHSDoyle, Brianna2 31-05.50   3

BulldogsO'Higgins, Fiona3 30-07.00   1

BulldogsMcConnell, Jaime4 28-01.00

 
Event 60  Boys Triple Jump Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BulldogsRoberts, Dylan1 46-01.00   5

BulldogsKirk, Damont2 41-06.50   3

DPHSMeinhold, Jieh3 39-05.50   1

DPHSFry, Joshua4 38-08.25

BulldogsDavis, Noah5 36-07.50

DPHSSwitzer, Kurtis6 36-07.25

DPHSBellefeuille, Trevor7 35-03.25

DPHSMarcus, Ari8 33-11.00

BulldogsKim, Daniel--- ND

BulldogsNoell, Justin--- ND

 
Event 61  Girls Pole Vault Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSStimson, Ella1 8-00.00

DPHSVillarruel, Carmen2 7-06.00

DPHSTurvey, Emily3 6-00.00

DPHSHandley, Megan3 6-00.00

DPHSJain, Aahat3 6-00.00

DPHSLopez-Nelson, Damara6 5-06.00

 
Event 62  Boys Pole Vault Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSNofrey, Daniel1 8-00.00

DPHSChau, Jeffrey2 7-00.00

 
Event 63  Girls Pole Vault Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSEilbacher, Sydney1 10-06.00

 
Event 64  Boys Pole Vault Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSCutcliffe, Tate1 12-06.00

DPHSMaddalon, Joseph2 12-00.00

DPHSNeal, Tanner3 11-00.00

DPHSDill, David4 8-06.00

DPHSHovey, Aidan--- NH

DPHSMcKernan, Matthew--- NH

 

Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored

1) Dos Pueblos High School 79

2) Bulldogs 48

 

Women - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored

1) Bulldogs 76

2) Dos Pueblos High School 51

 

Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored

1) Bulldogs 64

2) Dos Pueblos High School 63

 

Men - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored

1) Bulldogs 65

2) Dos Pueblos High School 62


